

Court of the Addl. Dist. and Sess. Judge, Special Court (E.C. Act.),
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.
Sessions -64 of 2019 (R-66/2019)
CNR NO-WBDD01-001016-2019
Sri Ananta Kumar Singha Mahapatra(JO Code-WB00902)

Order No-12

26-07-2021

No step has been taken by the party/parties.

Case is adjourned today considering the Covid-19 Pandemic situation.

Fix- **04-01-2022** for appearance, copy and charge .

D/c by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
Special Court (Elec. Act), D/D at Balurghat.

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
Special Court (Elec. Act), D/D at Balurghat.