

*In the Court of the Addl. Dist. and Sess. Judge, Special Court  
(E.C. Act.), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.*

**Sessions Case No. –64/2019 (R-)**

*CNR NO-WBDD01-001016-2019*

*Sri Ananta Kumar Singha Mahapatra(JO Code-WB00902)*

**Order No-18**

**03-06-2023**

Today is fixed for E.R. of W.A. against the accused Jayanta Sarkar.

Ld. P.P. in-charge files hazira. No E.R. received.

**Issue re-minder at once.**

Fix-21-08-2023 for E.R. of W.A.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
Special Court (Elec. Act), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
Special Court (Elec. Act), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.